
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Class 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16M 
F16 
F16 
F16M 
F16M 
F16M 
F16M 
F16 
F16M 
F16 
F16M 
F16M 
F16M 
F16 
F16 
F16 

No. 
6 

80 
81 
92 
76 
31 
43 
24 
90 
13 
41 
3 

30 
84 
12 
2 

72 
70 
26 
5 

93 
21 
4 

62 
47 
0 

51 

Name 
Thomas Schrage 
Hugh Esterson 
Nicholas d'Orlando 
Joey Brienza 
Ax Kametches 
Scott Rubenzer/M 
Will Holtz 
Christopher Horan 
Omar Khan 
Burton Kyle August 
Rob Albani/M 
Joe Colassacco/M 
Will Velkoff 
David  Adorno 
Bob Reid/M 
Mike Scanlan/M 
Tom Schwietz/M 
Sam Lockwood/M 
Charles Anti 
Steve Oseth/M 
Michael Bulzacchelli 
Dave Petzko/M 
John Dole/M 
Robert  Gross/M 
Austin Kimberly 
Jonathan  Lee 
TJ Zimmerman 

Sponsor 
RiceRace,AirportElectricServ.,Inc 
Team Pelfrey 
Pelfrey 
Exclusive Autosport 
KHill Mtrsp,G2Surfaces,LanierBaits 
Morgan's Collision Center 
RiceRace,LevelUpRcgSch,LinearEdge 
steelfiber.com 
K-Hill Motorsports 
RiceRace, Monro 
Home Tech Bldg. Consultants 
Auriana Racing 
Practical Precision Engineering 
DMVSTOP Racing 
Weiss 
Drivers Services 
Steel Services 
Raceworks 
youtube.com/antispeed 
Aero Services Winchester 
AdvAutomotive,MinuteManPress 
Shady Hill Clayworks 
Dole Racing 
Gross Racing 
Flying Cross Motorsports 
Lee Racing 
Global Racing Team 

Best Tm 
1:47.647 
1:47.898 
1:47.907 
1:48.001 
1:48.234 
1:48.349 
1:48.377 
1:48.478 
1:48.615 
1:48.832 
1:48.845 
1:49.152 
1:49.513 
1:49.581 
1:49.817 
1:50.355 
1:50.393 
1:50.562 
1:51.218 
1:51.276 
1:51.452 
1:51.530 
1:51.542 
1:56.218 

In Lap 
6 
8 
5 

12 
9 
9 
9 
7 
8 
8 
3 
7 
8 

14 
9 
6 
3 
7 
7 
4 
6 

10 
8 
9 
0 
0 
0 

Diff 

0.251 
0.260 
0.354 
0.587 
0.702 
0.730 
0.831 
0.968 
1.185 
1.198 
1.505 
1.866 
1.934 
2.170 
2.708 
2.746 
2.915 
3.571 
3.629 
3.805 
3.883 
3.895 
8.571 

Make/Model 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Van Diemen/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Van Diemen/Honda 
Van Diemen/Honda 
Mygale/Honda 
Citation/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Citation/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Van Diemen/Honda 
Citation/Honda 
Piper/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Spectrum/Honda 
Piper/Honda 
Spectrum/Ford 
Swift DB6/Ford 
Van Diemen/MZR 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
CAR 51   NO Working Transponder 
CF 9:31am 

Printed: 6/18/2021 9:43:09 AM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring/Brad & Patti Baer 

Chief Stewart/Chuck Dobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  F2000 CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 

FRP at PIRC.1 JUNE 2021 

F1600 Championship Series 

F1600 Practice 1 

Practice started at 9:04:34 

Pittsburgh Int'l Complex 2.800 miles 

6/18/2021 09:05 AM 


